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CONFIDENTIALITY & DISCLAIMER
All materials and information received or derived from Samimi Investment Real Estate, LLC its
directors, officers, agents, advisors, affiliates and/or any third party sources are provided
without representation or warranty as to completeness , veracity, or accuracy, condition of
the property, compliance or lack of compliance with applicable governmental requirements,
developability or suitability, financial performance of the property, projected financial
performance of the property for any party’s intended use or any and all other matters.

 
Neither Samimi Investment Real Estate, LLC its directors, officers, agents, advisors, or affiliates
makes any representation or warranty, express or implied, as to accuracy or completeness of
the any materials or information provided, derived, or received. Materials and information
from any source, whether written or verbal, that may be furnished for review are not a
substitute for a party’s active conduct of its own due diligence to determine these and other
matters of significance to such party. Samimi Investment Real Estate, LLC will not investigate
or verify any such matters or conduct due diligence for a party unless otherwise agreed in
writing.

 
EACH PARTY SHALL CONDUCT ITS OWN INDEPENDENT INVESTIGATION AND DUE DILIGENCE.

 
Any party contemplating or under contract or in escrow for a transaction is urged to verify all
information and to conduct their own inspections and investigations including through
appropriate third party independent professionals selected by such party.  All financial data
should be verified by the party including by obtaining and reading applicable documents
and reports and consulting appropriate independent professionals. Samimi Investment Real
Estate, LLC makes no warranties and/or representations regarding the veracity,
completeness, or relevance of any financial data or assumptions. Samimi Investment Real
Estate, LLC does not serve as a financial advisor to any party regarding any proposed
transaction. All data and assumptions regarding financial performance, including that used
for financial modeling purposes, may differ from actual data or performance. Any estimates
of market rents and/or projected rents that may be provided to a party do not necessarily
mean that rents can be established at or increased to that level. Parties must evaluate any
applicable contractual and governmental limitations as well as market conditions,vacancy
factors and other issues in order to determine rents from or for the property.

 
Legal questions should be discussed by the party with an attorney. Tax questions should be
discussed by the party with a certified public accountant or tax attorney. Title questions
should be discussed by the party with a title officer or attorney. Questions regarding the
condition of the property and whether the property complies with applicable governmental
requirements should be discussed by the party with appropriate engineers, architects,
contractors, other consultants and governmental agencies. All properties and services are
marketed by Samimi Investment Real Estate, LLC in compliance with all applicable fair
housing and equal opportunity laws.
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1341 Stanley Avenue presents an exceptional opportunity
to acquire a well-maintained four-unit property in the
heart of Long Beach. The building encompasses
approximately 2,456 square feet on a 6,431-square-foot
lot and features (2) 2-bedroom/1-bath units and (2) 1-
bedroom/1-bath units, all occupied by reliable tenants
with a history of on-time rent payments.

 
The property has benefited from over $70,000 in recent
upgrades, including new warrantied roofs on all
structures (2024), a newly redone deck with stucco and
waterproofing, and replaced some underground piping.
Select units feature upgraded interiors, new high-end
Bradford White water heaters, and new windows.
Additional highlights include four private covered
garages, on-site laundry, and separate utilities for gas
and electricity.

 
This desirable investment offers strong in-place income
and is eligible for 30-year residential financing. With no
local rent control and subject to AB 1482, annual rent
increases of 5% + CPI (currently 8%) are permitted,
making it an excellent opportunity for investors seeking a
stable asset in a prime Long Beach location.

 
Can be sold with 1033 Stanley Ave as a package deal. Ask
Broker for details.

THE
OFFERING
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Address 1341 Stanley Ave
Long Beach, CA 90804

Total Units 4

Total Building Sqft. 2,456 SF

Total Lot Size 6,431 SF

Year Built 1959

Zoning LBR2N

APN 7260-023-009

INVESTMENT HIGHLIGHTS
Unit Mix: (4 Units) – (2) one-bed/one-bath and (2) two-bed/one-bath

Property Specs: 2,456 sqft building on a 6,431 sqft lot
Recent Upgrades: Over $70,000 in improvements including new
warrantied roofs (2024), redone deck with waterproofing, and select unit
upgrades with new water heaters, windows, and interiors
Amenities: Four private covered garages; on-site laundry; separately
metered for gas and electricity
No Local Rent Control: subject to AB 1482 (annual increases of 5% + CPI)

Financing: Eligible for 30-year residential financing - ask broker for loan
quotes
Desirable Location: Well-maintained property offering strong income in a
prime Long Beach location
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PROPERTY DETAILS
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FINANCIAL
OVERVIEW
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UNIT BEDROOMS BATHROOMS SIZE SF RENT MARKET RENT

1 2 1 728 SF $1,900 $2,300
2 2 1 728 SF $1,935 $2,300
3 1 1 500 SF $1,695 $1,800
3 1 1 500 SF $1,695 $1,800

TOTALS 2,456 SF $7,225 $8,200

Assessor records indicate 4 beds and 4 baths. The property has been used as 6 beds and 4 baths prior to current ownership. A 2024 appraisal reports 2,456
sqft of living area, while assessor records show 2,400 sqft.  Buyers and buyer's agents are advised to independently investigate and verify all information,
including but not limited to bed/bath count, square footage, permits, rent control, ADUs, and potential uses.
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RENT ROLL

Bobby Sillman



List Price:
Down Payment:
Number of units:
Price per Unit:
Current GRM:
Pro Forma GRM:
Current Cap Rate:
Pro Forma Cap Rate: Zoning: LBR2N APN: 7260-023-009
Year Built/Renovated: Proposed Financing
Approximate Lot Size:
Approximate Building SF: 5.750%
Price per Building SF | Lot SF:
Annualized Operating Data Current Rents Pro Forma Rents

Vacancy Rate Reserve:
Gross Operating Income:
Expenses:
Net Operating Income:
Debt Service:

Principal Reduction:

Current Income Pro Forma Income *Estimated Current Pro Forma
# of Bdrms/ Monthly Total Monthly Monthly Total

Units Baths Rent/Average Income Rent/Unit Income

Total Scheduled Rent:
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 Total Expenses:

Monthly Scheduled Gross Income:
Annualized Scheduled Gross Income:

Rental Upside: 13%

$1,297,000
40.0% $518,800

4
$324,250

14.96
13.18
4.57%
5.30%

1959 Principal and Interest LTV: 60.0%
6,431 First Loan Amount: $778,200 Amort: 30
2,456 Per 2024 Appraisal Terms: Fixed: 5

$528.09 $201.68 Payment: $4,541 DCR: 1.09

$ 86,700 $ 98,400
$ 2,601 3% 1 $ 4,920 5% 1
$ 84,099 $ 93,480
$ 24,773 29% 1 $ 24,773 25% 1
$ 59,326 $ 68,707
$ 54,496 $ 54,496
$ 4,829 0.93% 2 $ 14,210 2.74% 2
$ 10,011 $ 10,011
$ 14,840 2.86% 2 $ 24,221 4.67% 2

1 As a percent of Scheduled Gross Income 2 As a percent of Down Payment

New Taxes (% Purchase Price): 1.20% $ 15,564 $ 15,564
Repairs & Maintenance ($/Unit): $650 $ 2,600 $ 2,600

1 2+1 $ 1,900 $ 1,900 $ 2,300 $ 2,300 Insurance ($/SF): $1.00 $ 2,456 $ 2,456
1 2+1 $ 1,935 $ 1,935 $ 2,300 $ 2,300 Gas & Water (Avg. 2025 YTD): $225 $ 2,701 $ 2,701
1 1+1 $ 1,695 $ 1,695 $ 1,800 $ 1,800 Electricity (Avg. 2025 YTD): $46 $ 552 $ 552
1 1+1 $ 1,695 $ 1,695 $ 1,800 $ 1,800 Landscaping & Pest ($/Month): $75 $ 900 $ 900

$7,225.00 $8,200.00
Additional Income:
Laundry:
Parking: 4 single-car garages $24,773 $24,773

$7,225.00 $8,200.00 Expenses as % of SGI 28.57% 25.18%
$86,700.00 $98,400.00 Per Net Sq. Ft: $10.09 $10.09

Utilities Paid by Tenant: Gas & Electric Per Unit: $6,193 $6,193

Scheduled Gross Income:

Pre Tax Cash Flows:

Total Return Before Taxes:

Notes +/- Sq. Ft

Scheduled Income: Annualized Expenses:

728
728
500
500
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SET-UP SHEET
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SALES
COMPARABLES



Address Price Units Yr. Built RSF Lot SF Price/Unit COE Unit Mix

1937 3,452 5,524

1408 Walnut Ave, 90813 $1,250,000 4 1929 3,538 4,904 $312,500 11/17/2025

1070 Freeman Ave, 90804 $1,400,000 4 1972 4,610 6,502 $350,000 11/17/2025

932 Coronado Ave, 90804 $1,300,000 4 1909 2,714 6,261 $325,000 11/13/2025

833 Cherry Ave, 90813 $1,050,000 4 1923 3,028 6,534 $262,500 10/15/2025

3915 E 11th St, 90804 $1,235,000 4 1949 3,091 4,796 $308,750 10/10/2025

3320 E 8th St, 90804 $1,200,000 4 1930 2,940 2,252 $300,000 7/31/2025

1712 Cherry Ave, 90813 $1,575,000 4 1964 4,122 5,995 $393,750 6/18/2025

1534 Grand Ave, 90804 $1,250,000 4 1963 3,570 2,196 $312,500 6/10/2025

1124 Dawson Ave, 90804 $1,650,000 4 1958 3,940 6,537 $412,500 6/4/2025

2015 E 7th St, 90804 $1,425,000 4 1919 3,510 6,304 $356,250 5/27/2025

1200 Temple Ave, 90804 $1,300,000 4 1913 2,316 6,502 $325,000 4/14/2025

1033 Gladys Ave, 90804 $1,449,015 4 1923 3,928 6,502 $362,254 3/13/2025

1040 Gardenia Ave, 90804 $1,000,000 4 1925 3,568 6,531 $250,000 2/3/2025

(1) 2+1, (2) 2+2, (1) 3+2

(1) 2+1, (2) 2+2, (1) 3+2

(3) 1+1, (1) 2+1

(3) 1+1, (1) 2+1

(2) 1+1, (1) 2+1, (1) 3+1

(3) 1+1, (1) 2+1

(2) 2+1, (1) 3+2, (1) 3+3

(3) 1+1, (1) 2+2

(1) 1+1, (1) 2+1, (2) 3+2

(1) 2+2, (1) 3+1, (2) 3+2

(2) 1+1, (2) 2+1

(3) 1+1, (1) 2+1

(4) 1+1

Average $328,539

1341 Stanley Avenue, Long Beach, CA 90804 $1,297,000 4 1959 2,456 6,431 $324,250 N/A (2) 1+1, (2) 2+1

SAMIMI INVESTMENTS LYON STAHL INVESTMENT REAL ESTATE • 11

13
41

 S
ta

nl
ey

 A
ve

 - 
Lo

ng
 B

ea
ch

, C
A 

90
80

4SALES COMPARABLES

SALES COMPS ANALYSIS



EXCLUSIVELY MARKETED BY

BOBBY SILLMAN
310 .908.5092

bobby@lyonstahl .com
DRE #02145409
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